JUNE 2017
06/14/17
06/17/17
06/22/17
06/23/17
06/27/17
06/28/17

JULY 2017
07/06/17
07/06/17
07/08/17
07/10/17
07/10/17
07/14/17
07/15/17
07/16/17
o7/17/17
07/21/17
07/22/17
07/31/17

AUGUST 2017
08/12/17
08/21/17

LONG ISLAND’S NOT-FOR-PROFIT EVENTS CALENDAR

Eastern Long Island Hospital
LGBT Network

Family & Children’s Association
Landmark on Main Street
Harbor Child Care

LGBT Network

The Center for Developmental Disabilities
Eastern Long Island Hospital

Long Island Cares Y OLA of Eastern Long Island
Helen Keller Services

NYIT Athletics

Family Service League

Quogue Wildlife Refuge

Suffolk County United Veterans

CoreNet Global (benefiting Make-A-Wish Metro NY)
Suffolk County United Veterans (W/WWP)

LGBT Network

Ron Darling Foundation

Eastern Long Island Hospital
Kids Need More (Camp Adventure)

SEPTEMBER 2017

09/10/17
09/10/17
09/12/17
09/14/17
09/16/17/17
09/17/17
09/23-24/17

Eastern Long Island Hospital
Family & Children’s Association
TMA Long Island

Helen Keller Services

Eastern Long Island Hospital
Eastern Long Island Hospital
Eastern Long Island Hospital

OCTOBER 2017

10/04/17

Friends of Karen

25" Anniversary Golf Classic

Pride Night at Citi Field

Scholarship Breakfast

Joan Osbourne Sings Songs of Bob Dylan
An Evening with Robert E. Hansen

17t Annual LIGALY Prom

18" Annual Golf Classic

Ladies on the Links Golf Outing

1st Ever Caliente

Annual Golf Classic

12t Annual Golf Outing/Hall of Fame Dinner
Hampton’s Summer Gala

11t Annual Wild Night for Wildlife

5t Ann. KickStand Up Motorcycle Poker Run
21t Annual Charitable Golf Outing

Soldier Ride Babylon

Sunset on the Harbor

8t Annual Celebrity Golf Classic

Summer Gala — “Setting Sail”
18t Annual Robert Lodato Mem. Outing

5k Family Walk/Run

3 on 3 Shoot for the Stars Basketball Tourn.
Judiciary Night

Annual Gala

North Fork Tennis Open

Eat for Change

Dream Green Extravaganza

An Evening at Tribeca Rooftop

Gardiner’s Bay CC, Shelter Island
Citi Field, Queens

deSeversky Mansion, Old Westbury
LOMS Jeanne Rimsky Theater
Herricks Comm. Ctr, New Hyde Park
Crest Hollow CC, Woodbury

The Muttontown Club, East Norwich

Island’s End G&CC, Greenport

Home of Maria and Kenneth Fishel & Family
Wheatley Hills GC, East Williston

The Woodside Club

Oceanbleu — Westhampton Bath & Tennis

Mental Health/Wellness Assn., Ronkonkoma
Fresh Meadows CC, Lake Success

Babylon

Breakwater Yacht Club, Sag Harbor

Old Westbury G & CC

Overlooks Peconic Bay, Cutchogue
Rock Hill G & CC, Manorville

Breeze Hill Farm & Preserve, Peconic

Island Garden, West Hempstead

Westbury Manor, Westbury

Garden City Hotel

Tennis Courts at Peconic Landing, Greenport
Chipotle Mexican Grill, Riverhead

East End Seaport Museum Fest, Greenport

Tribeca Rooftop, NYC



NOVEMBER 2017

11/6/17 Family Service League 25" Annual Great Chefs of Long Island Crest Hollow Country Club, Woodbury
11/16/17 Family & Children’s Association Fall Holiday Celebration Tam O’ Shanter CC, Brookville
11/17/17 Association of Fundraising Professionals LI Chapter 30" Annual Philanthropy Day Marriott Melville

DECEMBER 2017
12/01/17 LGBT Network 2017 Winter Ball Crest Hollow Country Club, Woodbury

TO LIST YOUR NON-PROFIT FUNDRAISING EVENT, PLEASE FAX OR E-MAIL YOUR INFORMATION TO:
AFPLI CALENDAR, C/O JOAN CONNOR, CHAPTER ADMINISTRATOR

E-MAIL: info@afpli.org

Event information MUST be in the same format as the calendar:
Date - Organization - Event Name— Location

Calendar is compiled bi-monthly by AFPLI as a service to its members
The AFPLI web site will next be updated the end of June
PRESS RELEASES WILL NOT BE CONSIDERED


mailto:info@afpli.org

