LONG ISLAND'S NOT-FOR-PROFIT EVENTS CALENDAR

	JUNE 2017 06/14/17 06/17/17 06/22/17 06/23/17 06/27/17 06/28/17	Eastern Long Island Hospital LGBT Network Family & Children's Association Landmark on Main Street Harbor Child Care LGBT Network	25 th Anniversary Golf Classic Pride Night at Citi Field Scholarship Breakfast Joan Osbourne Sings Songs of Bob Dylan An Evening with Robert E. Hansen 17 th Annual LIGALY Prom	Gardiner's Bay CC, Shelter Island Citi Field, Queens deSeversky Mansion, Old Westbury LOMS Jeanne Rimsky Theater Herricks Comm. Ctr, New Hyde Park Crest Hollow CC, Woodbury	
	JULY 2017 07/06/17 07/06/17 07/08/17 07/10/17 07/10/17 07/14/17 07/15/17 07/16/17 07/17/17 07/22/17 07/31/17	The Center for Developmental Disabilities Eastern Long Island Hospital Long Island Cares Y OLA of Eastern Long Island Helen Keller Services NYIT Athletics Family Service League Quogue Wildlife Refuge Suffolk County United Veterans CoreNet Global (benefiting Make-A-Wish Metro NY) Suffolk County United Veterans (w/WWP) LGBT Network Ron Darling Foundation	18th Annual Golf Classic Ladies on the Links Golf Outing 1st Ever Caliente Annual Golf Classic 12th Annual Golf Outing/Hall of Fame Dinner Hampton's Summer Gala 11th Annual Wild Night for Wildlife 5th Ann. KickStand Up Motorcycle Poker Run 21st Annual Charitable Golf Outing Soldier Ride Babylon Sunset on the Harbor 8th Annual Celebrity Golf Classic	The Muttontown Club, East Norwich Island's End G&CC, Greenport Home of Maria and Kenneth Fishel & Family Wheatley Hills GC, East Williston The Woodside Club Oceanbleu – Westhampton Bath & Tennis Mental Health/Wellness Assn., Ronkonkoma Fresh Meadows CC, Lake Success Babylon Breakwater Yacht Club, Sag Harbor Old Westbury G & CC	
	AUGUST 2017				
	08/12/17 08/21/17	Eastern Long Island Hospital Kids Need More (Camp Adventure)	Summer Gala – "Setting Sail" 18 th Annual Robert Lodato Mem. Outing	Overlooks Peconic Bay, Cutchogue Rock Hill G & CC, Manorville	
	SEPTEMBER 2017				
	09/10/17 09/10/17 09/12/17 09/14/17 09/16/17/17 09/17/17 09/23-24/17	Eastern Long Island Hospital Family & Children's Association TMA Long Island Helen Keller Services Eastern Long Island Hospital Eastern Long Island Hospital Eastern Long Island Hospital	5k Family Walk/Run 3 on 3 Shoot for the Stars Basketball Tourn. Judiciary Night Annual Gala North Fork Tennis Open Eat for Change Dream Green Extravaganza	Breeze Hill Farm & Preserve, Peconic Island Garden, West Hempstead Westbury Manor, Westbury Garden City Hotel Tennis Courts at Peconic Landing, Greenport Chipotle Mexican Grill, Riverhead East End Seaport Museum Fest, Greenport	
OCTOBER 2017					
	40/04/47		A - F	Tallers Destruction NIVO	

An Evening at Tribeca Rooftop

10/04/17

Friends of Karen

Tribeca Rooftop, NYC

NOVEMBER 2017

11/6/17 Family Service League 25th Annual Great Chefs of Long Island

11/16/17 Family & Children's Association Fall Holiday Celebration Tam O' Shanter CC, Brookville

11/17/17 Association of Fundraising Professionals LI Chapter 30th Annual Philanthropy Day Marriott Melville

DECEMBER 2017

12/01/17 LGBT Network 2017 Winter Ball Crest Hollow Country Club, Woodbury

TO LIST YOUR NON-PROFIT FUNDRAISING EVENT, PLEASE FAX OR E-MAIL YOUR INFORMATION TO: AFPLI CALENDAR, C/O JOAN CONNOR, CHAPTER ADMINISTRATOR

Crest Hollow Country Club, Woodbury

E-MAIL: info@afpli.org

Event information **MUST** be in the same format as the calendar:

Date - Organization - Event Name - Location

Calendar is compiled bi-monthly by AFPLI as a service to its members

The AFPLI web site will next be updated the end of June

PRESS RELEASES WILL NOT BE CONSIDERED